® Specif icat ion Submittal Page
Job Name:
Job Number:
Model Numbers:
Stairwell Vandal-Resistant Fixture Solution
369598b   1   05.15.13
Lutron®
Stairwell Vandal-Resistant Fixture

Wattage
(4 ft Only)
Ordering Guide
Select appropriate code in each column to complete model number.
Example: FXSWVR12PO214U51SMXXWH
1	 Emergency ballast not available if 1 x 2 ft Size is chosen
2	 Emergency ballast is determined by Lamp Type
® Specif icat ion Submittal Page
Job Name:
Job Number:
Model Numbers:
Stairwell Vandal-Resistant Fixture Solution
369598b   4   05.15.13
Lutron®
Photmetric data coming soon
Dimensions
Front View
Wireless control device (screwed inside
ballast cover; remove cover to access)
Ballast cover
Ballast (screwed inside ballast cover;
remove cover to access)
2 in (51mm) diameter knockout 0.375 in (8 mm) diameter knockouts
4.5 in (114 mm)
20 in (508 mm)
1 in (25 mm)
1 in (25 mm)
1 in (25 mm)
2 in (51 mm)
2 in (51 mm) diameter knockout
0.375 in (8 mm)
diameter knockouts
0.875 in (22 mm)
diameter
mounting hole
0.875 in (22 mm)
diameter
mounting hole
End View1 x 2 Fixture
1 x 4 Fixture
9 in (229 mm)
3.25 in (83 mm) 25 in (635 mm)
49 in (1245 mm)